KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPOR RECEIVED
OF A POLITICAL OR PARTY COMMITTER

January 10, 2021 JAN 07 2021

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE | seoneratyores

SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTION

A, Name of Committee: Credit Union PAC of Kansas

Address: 301 SW Topeka Blvd

City and Zip Code: __1oPeka, KS 66612

This is a (check one): Party Committee / Political Committee

B. Check only if appropriate: Amended Filing Termination Report

C. Summary (covering the period from October 23, 2020 through December 31, 2020)

1. Cash on hand at beginning of period .........c.cccveceeiieiieiivinicrr e e 85,332.64
2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A) ......cccocvvicecvvevnrienncniinnenns 4,658.17
3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 a0d 2) ........oeorvevvesereremmmssreresesseseseseessennons 89,990.81
4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C) ......c.cccoecervirverienene. 6,036.00
5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3) ......ocoveeieniiiniinnceeen 83,954.81
6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) .........

7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D) ..............

D. “I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional
failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor.”

117/21 O\;&%Wm

Date . Signamr@ Treasurer

GEC Form Rev, 2020




SCHEDULE A - CONTRIBUTIONS OTHER RECEIPTS
Credit Union PAC of Kansas

Name
Shared Financial Solutions
Anguiano, Karen
Baker, Heather
Balderas de Moreno, Elisa
Barnett, Thomas
Barragan, Cayd
Barragan, Marcla
Baudoin, Patricia
Bauer, Trevor
Bautista, Ashley
Beevers, Andrew

“ Belew, Kassie
Bell, Kelly
Bernal, Marielena
Bieberle, Ryan
Black 11, Jimmy L
Bliven, Alyssa
Bolander, Casandra
Bonev, Denis
Borntrager, Michael
Borofsky, Jane
Borst, Antoinette
Bowmaker, Taylor
Briggs, Hunter
Burnett, Lanelle
Bursen, Sarai
Canfield, Susan
Carlson, Susan
Chavez, Julianna
Cheatum, Tiffany
Clark, Kendall
Clausius, Taylor
Clay, Aaron
Cook, Mark
Crisp, Bradley
Davis, John
Davis, Lexi
Davis, Paige
Delattre, Lyndsey

Page 1 of 6

Address

6800 College Blvd. Suite 300
9835 E.21stStN
PO Box 47528
PO Box 47528
PO Box 47528
PO Box 47528
PO Box 47528
PO Box 47528
PO Box 47528
9835 E. 21stStN
PO Box 47528
PO Box 47528
PO Box 47528
PO Box 47528
PO Box 47528
PO Box 47528
PO Box 47528
PO Box 47528
9835 E. 21stStN
9835 E. 21st StN
PO Box 47528
PO Box 47528
PO Box 47528
PO Box 47528
PO Box 47528
PO Box 47528
PO Box 47528
PO Box 47528
PO Box 47528
PO Box 47528
PO Box 47528
PO Box 47528
PO Box 47528
9835 E. 21st St N
9835 E. 21st StN
9835 E. 21st StN
PO Box 47528
9835 E. 21stStN
PO Box 47528

City
Overland Park
Wichita
Wichita
Wichita
Wichita
Wichita
Wichita
Wichita
Wichita
Wichita
Wichita
Wichita
Wichita
Wichita
Wichita
Wichita
Wichita
Wichita
Wichita
Wichita
Wichlta
Wichlta
Wichita
Wichita
Wichita
Wichita
Wichita
Wichita
Wichita
Wichita
Wichita
Wichita
Wichita
Wichita
Wichita
Wichita
Wichita
Wichita
Wichita

State Zip

KS 66211
KS 67206
KS 67201
KS 67201
KS 67201
KS 67201
KS 67201
XS 67201
KS 67201
KS 67206
KS 67201
KS 67201
KS 67201
KS 67201
KS 67201
KS 67201
KS 67201
KS 67201
KS 67206
KS 67206
KS 67201
KS 67201
KS 67201
KS 67201
KS 67201
KS 67201
KS 67201
KS 67201
KS 67201
KS 67201
KS 67201
KS 67201
KS 67201
KS 67206
KS 67206
KS 67206
KS 67201
KS 67206
KS 67201

Industry if over $150

Financial Services/Brad Douglas, CEO

Date e

Monthly Checks
Multiple/Payroll Deduction
Multiple/Payroll Deduction
Multiple/Payrolt Deduction
Multiple/Payroll Deduction
Multiple/Payroll Deduction
Multiple/Payroll Deduction
Multiple/Payroll Deduction
Multiple/Payrol! Deduction
Multiple/Payroll Deduction
Multiple/Payroll Deduction
Multiple/Payroll Deduction
Multiple/Payroll Deduction
Multiple/Payroll Deduction
Multiple/Payroll Deduction
Multiple/Payroll Deduction
Multiple/Payroll Deductlon
Multiple/Payroll Deduction
Multiple/Payroll Deduction

Multiple/Payroll Deduction

Multiple/Payroll Deduction
Multlple/Payroll Deduction
Multiple/Payroll Deduction
Multiple/Payroll Deduction
Multiple/Payroll Deduction
Multiple/Payroll Deduction
Multiple/Payroll Deduction
Multiple/Payroll Deduction
Multiple/Payroll Deduction
Multiple/Payroll Deduction
Multiple/Payroll Deduction
Multiple/Payroli Deduction
Multiple/Payroll Deduction
Multiple/Payroll Deduction
Multiple/Payroll Deduction
Multiple/Payroll Deduction
Multiple/Payroli Deduction
Multiple/Payroll Deduction
Multiple/Payroli Deduction
Subtotal this Page:

Amount
$3,000.00
$2.64
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$3.00
$10.00
$30.00
$6.00
$112.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$2.64
$2.64
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$1.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$5.36
$8.33
$20.85
$6.00
$13.44
$6.00
$3,340.90




SCHEDULE A - CONTRIBUTIONS OTHER RECEIPTS

Credit Union PAC of Kansas

Detrick, Jack
Detrick, Robert
Dick, David

Dodd, Kristopher
Donaldson, Alyssa
Doonan, Roy
Dunham, Timothy
Dwier, Ryan

Dyer Jr, Bradley
Edwards, Rachel
Edwards, Robert
Ei Chami, Nicole

Escobedo, Elizabeth

Evans, Gina
Fahey, Russell
Farmer, Abigail
Firner, Fredrick
Fisher, Catherine
Foreman, Jesse
Forshee, Kelly
Foster, Michelle
Frantz, Eric

fry, Easton
Gabbert, Lea
Gamero, Yesenia
Garcia, Gabriel
Garcia, Melanie
Garrett, Taneice
Geiger, Kristen
Germann, David
Giffin, Courtney
Gilbert, Nicholas
Girard, Jacquelyn
Gish, Amanda
Glanville, Jacob
Glanville, Megan
Grove, Samuel
Gutlerrez, Jenny
Gutierrez, Juan
Harms, Jessle
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PO Box 47528
PO Box 47528
PO Box 47528
PO Box 47528
PO Box 47528
PO Box 47528
PO Box 47528
PO Box 47528
PO Box 47528
PO Box 47528
PO Box 47528
PO Box 47528
PO Box 47528
PO Box 47528
PO Box 47528
PO Box 47528
9835E.21stStN
PO Box 47528
PO Box 47528
PO Box 47528
PO Box 47528
PO Box 47528
PO Box 47528
PO Box 47528
PO Box 47528
PO Box 47528
PO Box 47528
9835 E.21st StN
9835 E. 21st St N
PO Box 47528
PO Box 47528
PO Box 47528
PO Box 47528
PO Box 47528
PO Box 47528
PO Box 47528
PO Box 47528
PO Box 47528
PO Box 47528
PO Box 47528

Wichita
Wichita
Wichita

_Wichita

Wichita
Wichita
Wichita
Wichita
Wichita
Wichita
Wichita
Wichita
Wichita
Wichita
Wichita
Wichita
Wichita
Wichita
Wichita
Wichita
Wichita
Wichita
Wichita
Wichita
Wichita
Wichita
Wichita
Wichita
Wichita
Wichita
Wichita
Wichita
Wichita
Wichita
Wichlta
Wichita
Wichita
Wichita
Wichlta
Wichita

KS
KS

KS
KS

RGOS

KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS

R 7 R R R R A 7 7 R - R 7 R R A R I

KS

67201
67201
67201
67201
67201
67201
67201
67201
67201
67201
67201
67201
67201
67201
67201
67201
67206
67201
67201
67201
67201
67201
67201
67201
67201
67201
67201
67206
67206
67201
67201
67201
67201
67201
67201
67201
67201
67201
67201
67201

Subtotal this Page:

$3.00
$15.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$22.50
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$9.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$8.33
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$10.00
$6.00
$30.00
$30.00
$5.00
$7.00
$13.36
$2.64
$30.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$9.00
$5.00
$3.00
$15.00
$4.00
$3.00
$3.00
$290.83



SCHEDULE A - CONTRIBUTIONS OTHER RECEIPTS

Credit Union PAC of Kansas

Harms, Patrick
Harris, Ashleigh
Harris, Lori A

Hawk, Trevor
Hawkins, Morgan
Hearn, Janell
Heaston, MaKenna
Hedden, Cody
Henderson, Kelsey
Hernandez-Rodriguez, Leticia
Heyen, Jacqueline
Higgins, Kelly
Hildebrand, Pamela
Hirsh, Gavin

Hoff, Mary Katherine

Hopper, Joshua
Hoyle, Robert
Isham, Brian
Jacobs, James
Jansson, Mary
Johnson, Shelby
Johnson, Thomas
Jones, Nicholas
Jones, Troy
Kessler, Stephanle
Key, Madison
Kimble, Emily
Klufa, Payden
Kueser, Sarah
Lamb, Heather
Lambert, Rhianna
Lang, Heather
Lauber, Shannon
Leslle, Doris
Lickly, Angela
Likes, Andrew
Lind, Brett William
Linstrot, Kayla
Logan, Samuel Matthew
Long, Mark
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PO Box 47528
PO Box 47528
PO Box 47528
PO Box 47528
PO Box 47528
PO Box 47528
PO Box 47528
PO Box 47528
PO Box 47528

9835 E. 21st St N

PO Box 47528
PO Box 47528
PO Box 47528
PO Box 47528
PO Box 47528

PO Box 47528
PO Box 47528
PO Box 47528
PO Box 47528
PO Box 47528
PO Box 47528
PO Box 47528
PO Box 47528
PO Box 47528
PO Box 47528
PO Box 47528
PO Box 47528
PO Box 47528
PO Box 47528
PO Box 47528
PO Box 47528
PO Box 47528
PO Box 47528

9835 E. 21stStN

PO Box 47528
PO Box 47528
PO Box 47528

9835 E. 21st St N

PO Box 47528

9835 E. 21stStN

Wichita
Wichita
Wichita
Wichita
Wichita
Wichita
Wichita
Wichita
Wichita
Wichita
Wichita
Wichita
Wichita
Wichita
Wichita
Wichita
Wichita
Wichita
Wichita
Wichita
Wichita
Wichita
Wichita
Wichita
Wichita
Wichita
Wichita
Wichita
Wichita
Wichita
Wichita
Wichita
Wichita
Wichita
Wichita
Wichita
Wichita
Wichita
Wichita
Wichita

R R R R R R R R R R R P R P R

COBOCGOOGH

aa

G600

GOBGG

KS
KS

KS

67201
67201
67201
67201
67201
67201
67201
67201
67201
67206
67201
67201
67201
67201
67201
67201
67201
67201
67201
67201
67201
67201
67201
67201
67201
67201
67201
67201
67201
67201
67201
67201
67201
67206
67201
67201
67201
67206
67201
67206

Subtotal this Page:

$15.00
$7.50
$6.00
$9.00
$15.00
$6.00
$15.00
$6.00
$5.00
$2.64
$6.00
$9.00
$6.00
$3.00
$6.00

$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$15.00
$6.00
$5.00
$1.50
$30.00
$15.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$15.00
$6.00
$6.00
$10.00
$6.72
$6.00
$10.72
$322.08




SCHEDULE A - CONTRIBUTIONS OTHER RECEIPTS

Credit Union PAC of Kansas

Loper, Tonya
Madsen, Maxine
Magruder, Lindsay Ann
Mann, Margaret Ruth
Mansch, Roy
Mayberry, £lliott
Mayer, Jason
McCormick, Betty
McFarren, Shelly
McGuire, Paul
McPhaul, Kassandra
Meissner, Paul
Miller, Jacquelyn
Miller, Judy
Miranda, Jared
Mitchell, Eric
Money, Kimberly
Morehead, Shelley
Morris, Kelli
Morrow, Drew
Marton, Stephen
Moser, Rosemary E
Muntz, Christina
Murphy, Toni L
Nance, Sean
Nance-Bautista, Melanie
Newton, Jay
Nowlin, Kenneth
Olsonowski, Steven
Parrott, Taylor
Phelps, Eileen L
Pance, Diana

Pope, Devon

Reisig, Nathaniel
Retana, Edgar
Rezai, Cameron
Richardson, Andrea
Richardsan, Brittany
Riddle, Wayne
Rodriguez, Christina
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PO Box 47528
PO Box 47528
PO Box 47528
PO Box 47528
PO Box 47528
PO Box 47528
PO Box 47528
PO Box 47528
PO Box 47528
PO Box 47528
PO Box 47528
PO Box 47528
9835 E. 215t StN
PO Box 47528
PO Box 47528
PO Box 47528
PO Box 47528
PO Box 47528
PO Box 47528
PO Box 47528
PO Box 47528
PO Box 47528
PO Box 47528
PO Box 47528
PO Box 47528
PO Box 47528
9835 E. 21st St N
PO Box 47528
PO Box 47528
PO Box 47528
PO Box 47528
PO Box 47528
9835 E. 21st St N
PO Box 47528
PO Box 47528
9835 E. 21st StN
PO Box 47528
9835 E. 21stStN
9835E. 21stStN
PO Box 47528

Wichita
Wichita
Wichita
Wichita
Wichita
Wichita
Wichita
Wichita
Wichita
Wichita
Wichita
Wichita
Wichita
Wichita
Wichita
Wichita
Wichita
Wichita
Wichita
Wichita
Wichita
Wichita
Wichita
Wichita
Wichita
Wichita
Wichita
Wichita
Wichita
Wichita
Wichita
Wichita
Wichita
Wichita
Wichlta
Wichita
Wichita
Wichita
Wichita
Wichita

KS

G005

KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS

SCOGOG

KS
KS

2000

KS
KS
KS

KS

KS

KS

KS
KS

67201
67201
67201
67201
67201
67201
67201
67201
67201
67201
67201
67201
67206
67201
67201
67201
67201
67201
67201
67201
67201
67201
67201
67201
67201
67201
67206
67201
67201
67201
67201
67201
67206
67201
67201
67206
67201
67206
67206
67201

$30.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$30.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$4.00
$60.00
$10.68
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$15.00
$6.00
$10.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$4.00
$7.00
$5.00
$15.00
$6.00
$3.00
$6.00
$75.00
$6.00
$8.00
$6.00
$6.00
$0.14
$6.00
$2.64
$8.33
$3.00
Subtotal this Page: $422.79




SCHEDULE A - CONTRIBUTIONS OTHER RECEIPTS

Credit Union PAC of Kansas

Rongish, Staci
Rooney, Shelly
Rziha, Chelsey
Sanchez, Chad
Sander, Elizabeth
Saybounkham, Nita
Schenk, Matthew
Scherer, Kelley
Schoenecker-Rowe, Judy
Shely, Valerie
Shoffner, Frank
Shart, Cindy
Silerio-Molina, Jacquelyn
Simms, Madison
Sipult, Jeanne
Sonora, Chelsea
Soria, Teresa

Soto, Giselle
Stambaugh, Randl
Steele, Rebecca
Strum, Haylee
Stupasky, Crystal
Talbert, Zachary
Tawater, Tammy
Thompson, Cantina
Thompson, Rebecca
Tillotson, Austin
Torres, Bianca
Trimpe, Emily
Trudo, London
Umscheid, Daniel
Urbano, Monica
Urbina, Clara

Ureno Hernandez, Kasandra A

Vinopal, Tim
Vonfeldt, Rhonda
Walker, Bryce
Walker, Doris
Walker, Jennifer
Walston, Billy
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PO Box 47528
PO Box 47528
PO Box 47528
PO Box 47528
PO Box 47528
PO Box 47528
PO Box 47528
PO Box 47528
PO Box 47528
9835 E. 21st StN
PO Box 47528
PO Box 47528
9835 E. 21st St N
PO Box 47528
PO Box 47528
PO Box 47528
PO Box 47528
PO Box 47528
PO Box 47528
9835 E. 21st St N
PO Box 47528
PO Box 47528
PO Box 47528
PO Box 47528
9835E.21st St N
PO Box 47528
PO Box 47528
PO Box 47528
PO Box 47528
PO Box 47528
PO Box 47528
PO Box 47528
PO Box 47528
PO Box 47528
PO Box 47528
PO Box 47528
PO Box 47528
PO Box 47528
9835 E. 21stStN
PO Box 47528

Wichita
Wichita
Wichita
Wichita
Wichita
Wichita
Wichita
Wichita
Wichita
Wichita
Wichita
Wichita
Wichita
Wichita
Wichita
Wichita
Wichita
Wichita
Wichita
Wichita
Wichita
Wichita
Wichita
Wichita
Wichita
Wichita
Wichita
Wichita
Wichita
Wichita
Wichita
Wichita
Wichita
Wichita
Wichita
Wichita
Wichita
Wichita
Wichita
Wichita

S000G006

KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS

6000

KS
KS
KS
KS

OG0 H

KS
KS
KS
KS
KS

KS
KS

GO0 BG

67201
67201
67201
67201
67201
67201
67201
67201
67201
67206
67201
67201
67206
67201
67201
67201
67201
67201
67201
67206
67201
67201
67201
67201
67206
67201
67201
67201
67201
67201
67201
67201
67201
67201
67201
67201
67201
67201
67206
67201

Subtotal this Page:

$3.00
$15.00
$1.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$29.32
$30.00
$6.00
$34.68
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$13.36
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$8.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$1.00
$3.00
$3.00
$5.00
$3.00
$2.64
$6.00

$236.00




SCHEDULE A - CONTRIBUTIONS OTHER RECEIPTS
Credit Union PAC of Kansas

Warren, Brandy " PO Box 47528 Wichita KS 67201 $3.00
Watson, Haley PO Box 47528 Wichita KS 67201 $5.00
Wayman, Paula PO Box 47528 Wichita KS 67201 $3.00
Welborn, Parker PO Box 47528 Wichita KS 67201 $3.00
Westerman, Amanda 9835 E. 21st St N Wichita KS 67206 $2.64
Whitman, Janet PO Box 47528 Wichita XS 67201 $3.00
Widener, Kimberly PO Box 47528 Wichita KS 67201 $3.00
Wilder, Elexus S PO Box 47528 Wichita KS 67201 $4.00
Wilson, Rita PO Box 47528 Wichita KS 67201 $3.00
Wilson, Willlam Bradley PO Box 47528 Wichita KS 67201 $3.00
Wolke, Amanda 9835E. 21st St N Wichita KS 67206 $2.64
Wood, Malley R PO Box 47528 Wichita KS 67201 $7.50
Subtotal this Page: $42.78
Total Itemized Receipts for Period $4,655.38

Total Unitemized Contributions
Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized) $0.00
Total Contributions When Centributor Not Known $0.00
Tt T __*; T T D R ___V...___; T Total Receipts This Period 54,655'—.;8—.

Page 6 of 6




SCHEDULE C - EXPENDITURES OTHER DISBURSEMENTS
Credit Union PAC of Kansas

Date

‘Name & Address To Whom Expenditure Was Made , Purpose Amount
11/25/2020  Derek Schmidt for Attorney General PO Box 804 Independence  KS 67301 Campaign Contribution S 1,000.00
11/25/2020  Scott Schwab for Secretary of State 10940 Parallel Pkway, Suite K #24 Kansas City KS 66109 Campalgn Contribution S 1,000.00
11/25/2020  Laura Kelly for Governor PO Box 2098 Topeka KS 66601 Campaign Contribution S 1,000.00
11/25/2020  Vicki Schmidt for Insurance Commissioner 5906 SW 43rd Ct Topeka KS 66610 Campaign Contribution S 1,000.00
11/25/2020  Richard Hilderbrand for Kansas Senate 10337 SE 107th Terrace Galena KS 66733 Campaign Contribution S 500.00
11/25/2020  Rick Kloos for Kansas Senate 4720 SE Berryton Rd Berryton KS 66403 Campaign Contribution S 500.00
11/25/2020  Avery Anderson for Kansas House 8 Circle Drive Newton KS 67114 Campaign Contribution S 250.00
11/25/2020  Stephanie Byers for Kansas House 119 S Chatauqua Wichita KS 67211 Campaign Contribution L 250.00
11/25/2020  Charlotte Esau for Kansas House 11702 South Winchester Olathe KS 66061 Campaign Contribution S 250.00
FedEx Shipping Charges S 151.84
Subtotal this Page: ] 5,901.84
Total Itemized Expenditures This Period $ 5,901.84
e Total Unitemized Expenditures This Period o
' Total Expenditires & Other Disburserments This Perlod $ ~  “5,901.84 -

Page 1of 1




